
 

                                                

                                                                              TRIPADA ENGLISH SCHOOL 

                                                             TRIPADA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  CAMPUS 

                                                             ANNUAL  EXAM TIME TABLE  (2018-19) 

 STD 5
TH

 TO 8
TH

 

                                         

Note :  1)  Examination will be of 80 marks (  50 Subjectives + 30  Objectives ) & 20 performance    

              2) Exam Timings  – 7:30am to 10:00am  

  3). Regular School on  (29/3,  30/3,  & 1 /4 ) (Friday,  Saturday  & Monday ) 

               4). Results of Std 5
th

 to  8
th  

will be on 30
th

 April between 8:00 to 10:00am 

 

Date Day 5
th

 6
th

 7
th

 8
th

 

29/3/2019 Friday MV/GK MV/GK MV/GK MV/GK 

30/3/2019 Saturday Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing 

1/4/2019 Monday Comp(T) Comp(T) Comp(T) Comp(T) 

2/4/2019       Tuesday                                           Preparatory    Holiday 

3/4/2019 Wednesday Maths S.S.T Maths S.S.T 

4/4/2019 Thursday Gujarati Gujarati Gujarati Sanskrit 

5/4/2019 Friday S.S.T Science Eng. Text Science 

6/4/2019          Saturday                                         Holiday  -  Cheti Chand 

8/4/2019 Monday Science Maths Science Maths 

9/4/2019 Tuesday Eng. Grammar Hindi Eng. Grammar Hindi 

10/4/2019 Wednesday Eng. Text Eng. Text Sanskrit Eng. Grammar 

11/4/2019 Thursday Hindi Sanskrit S.S.T Eng. Text 

12/4/2019 Friday Sanskrit Eng. Grammar Hindi Gujarati 


